NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF PUBLIC HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL
LABORATORIES

CLINICAL LABORATORY IMPROVEMENT SERVICES

CLINICAL LABORATORY LICENSE
QUALITOX LABORATORIES LLC

DBA THREE RIVERS DIAGNOSTICS
115 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15275

The above, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 45:9-42.26 et seq., is hereby authorized to perform the below indicated services:

CHEMISTRY

DIAGNOSTIC IMMUNOLOGY
ENDOCRINOLOGY
HEMATOLOGY
TOXICOLOGY/TDM

VIROLOGY

N jHealth

Mew Jersey Departrment of Health

Public Health & Environmental Laboratories

CLIS ID #:

S/N #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
EXPIRATION DATE:

18778

10000133
01/01/2026

12/31/2026

The laboratory is only authorized to perform the individual tests within the above specialties as registered with the Department as of the effective date of this license.
This license must be conspicuously displayed in the laboratory. License is not transferable.
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